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The homes Community Locator can help you build a 
relationship with readers who want to build a new home. 

Advertise what you have to offer them 
right here for just

 
$25

         
Call 419-724-6447 and we’ll hammer out the details.

List your Open House here for as low as $25 per listing 
Contact The Blade Classified Advertising Department by Wednesday noon at 419-724-6500 or submit online at: http://toledoblade.com/openhouse

Woodville $104,900 Sunday 2:00-3:30 300 W. First 4 brm, 2 full baths, hardwood flooring, lots of new Welles Bowen Realtors Ethan Remley 419-704-4707 
Williston $139,900 Sun., Feb. 28, 2-4 pm 6052 N. Main St. Immaculate well maintained brick home with dozens of newer improvements! Re/Max Masters George Goodrich 419-304-5060 
Wildwood $109,900 Sun 1:30-3:30 1980 Devinci New construct 2 brm 2 bath luxury Condo Welles Bowen Realtors Todd Cermak 419-351-8894 
Whitehouse $199,900 Sun 3:00-5:00 7108 Whiddenmill Priced to sell! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Carole Ramsay 419-350-8743 
West Toledo $75,500 Sun 2:00-4:00 2641 Midwood Spotless home, 1.5 bath, next to Toledo Hospital Welles Bowen Realtors Roula Manton 419-410-4208 
West Toledo $74,500 Sun. Feb. 28, 2:30-5 pm 5904 Gay St. Affordable 2 brm w/finished bsmt on double lot; www.toledohomesnetwork.com Re/Max Masters Michelle Hudson 419-276-9029 
West Toledo $124,500 Sunday 1:00-3:00 5923 W. Benalex Maintenance-free ranch, Washington schools, lots of newers! The Danberry Co. Jo Lyman 419-356-4131 
West Toledo $134,500 Sun 1:00-3:00 520 Coeli Fantastic home! Must see! DiSalle Real Estate Co. Lisa Smith 419-304-0111 
Waterville $139,900 Sun 1:00-3:00 120 N. Fifth St. Price reduced. Great Waterville buy~ DiSalle Real Estate Co. Pam Boyer 419-345-2318 
Temperance, MI $174,900 Open Sunday, 1-3pm 2175 Willow Bend Spacious 4 brm, attached garage & detached garage, in Silo Meadows Sub. Prudential Michaud Realtors Sandy Jenkins 734-242-4700 
Sylvania Twp $127,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 2645 Westcastle Condo-New list-6 rooms, 1st floor master, 2.5 baths, garage RE/MAX Central Carol Meuser 419-356-0241 
Sylvania Twp. $260's Open Sunday, 2-4pm. 6602 Carrietowne Ln.  2-3 brm, 3 baths, den, loft, glass porch, bsmt., 2 car garage. Carrietowne Realtors Terry McLeary 419-841-3551  
Sylvania Twp. $119,900 Open Sunday, 2-4pm 2729 Pheasant Ln. 2 brm, 2 bath. Bright spacious condo - A Must See! Effler/Schmitt Co. Pam Hanley 419-537-1113 
Sylvania Township $225,900 Sun., 2/28, 2-4 pm 4828 Southbridge 3,400 sq ft w/den, family rm, sunroom, 1st floor master, 43623 The Danberry Co., Realtors Tony Bassett 419-340-7843 
Sylvania Township $154,900 Sun, Feb. 28, 12-3 pm 4817 N. Crestridge 1800sf, 3 brm, 1.5 bath ranch, new kitchen, windows, roof, siding Re/Max Masters Michelle Hudson 419-276-9029 
Sylvania $439,900 Sun 2:00-4:00 2615 Springwater Fabulous 5 brm on cul-de-sac, 4045 sq ft Welles Bowen Realtors Penny Kice 419-466-4034 
Sylvania $239,900 Sun. 12-4 pm 5341 Harroun Totally renovated, approx. 3000 sq ft, 4 brms, 3.5 baths, 3+ car garage Oak Valley Realtors Bob Perkins 419-276-3222 
Sylvania $252,900 Sunday 2/28, 2-4 pm 8020 Ivywood Ln. Great 4 brm, Eagle Trace Loss Realty Group Renee McNair 419-283-8892 
Sylvania $379,000 Sunday 2:00-4:00 2260 Big Hickory Price reduced! Bershire Village. Water view! Sulphur Springs Realty Dave Frania 419-902-0911 
Spring Meadows $199,900 2:00-4:00 7760 Harvest Gold 4 brm, 2.5 bath, great family home! Welles Bowen Realtors Chris Fox 419-779-5333 
South Toledo $57,900 1:00-2:30 2363 Ward 2 brm, 1 bath, immaculate bsmt ranch! Welles Bowen Realtors Scott Snyder 419-320-3882 
South Toledo $139,900 Sunday 2:00-4:00 2308 Timberlawn Awesome brick 3 brm ranch, fireplace, porch by golf course The Danberry Co. Virginia A. Roller-Strayer 419-866-2345 
South Toledo $113,900 Sunday 2/28/10, 1-3 pm 3015 Ravenwood Updated 3 brm home, news: kitchen, bath, HVAC, windows, lower level, all appl. RE/MAX Masters Jon Modene 419-874-1188 
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